Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shree Ganesh Containers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.12.2023; List of creditors as on: 29.12.2023

Annexure-3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
. Amount of any mutual . .
SL. No. Name of creditor Amount Amount Whether 1% o Amount (;f .conhngent dues that may be Amoun; of. cle:;m not Amount (lyff‘clafm under Remarks , i any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of covered by . claim set- off admitte verification
. . . . . N covered by |related Voting
receipt claimed claim admitted |claim security azantee arty ? share
interest su party?
1|Axis bank Ltd 19.12.2023 15,54,57,170 15,54,57,170 |Secured 15,54,57,170 | 15,54,57,170 [NO 60.120
2
3
4
5
TOTAL 15,54,57,170 15,54,57,170 60.12 B




